N CHINA %
7n, TANC &

At The “Dorchester

All prices inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5%
will be added to the total bill.

Thank You.






EAUX DE VIE & GRAPPA

Origin
G. Miclo Kirsh d’Alsace France
G. Miclo Mirabelle G.R. France
G. Miclo Poire William France
Vieux Marc de Bourgogne Briottet France
Grappa di Moscato Capovilla Italy
Grappa di Barolo Capovilla Italy
Grappa Tosolini Tocai Barrique Italy

BAIJIU

Honk Kong Baijiu China
Kweichow Maotaizhen 3 years China
Kweichow Moutai China
Kweichow Maotaizhen g years China
Kweichow Maotaizhen g yeas China

AMARI & DIGESTIVES

Amaro Ramazzotti Italy
Amaro Montenegro Italy
Amaro Lucano Italy
Cynar Artichoke Bitter Italy
Rabarbaro Zucca Italy
Amaro del Capo Italy

BEERS, SOFT DRINKS & WATER

Tsing Tao China
Asahi Super Dry Japan
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Italy

Ora Lupo APA IT-EG

Bitburger “Drive” Germany
Carbonated soft drinks

Fresh Juices

Blenheim Mineral Water 75cl

Perrier Mineral Water 33cl

While every care will be taken to provide the products shown,

if unavailable an alternative will be offered.

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml or multiples thereof.
25ml and 35 ml measures are also available.

All prices inclusive of VAT.

ABV
40%
40%
40%
43%
241%

44%
40%

53%
53%
53%
53%
53%

30%
23%
34%
16.5%
16%
35%

4.7%
5%
5%
4.4%
0%

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the total bill.

£12
£12
£12
£12
£20
£20
£35

£15
£45
£55
£65
£75

£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10

GIN & TONICS

The Quintessential British Libation
Twisted For You

CT Favourites:
Ferdinand’s Gin & Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic
Willem Barents Gin & Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic

Hendrix Gin & Indi & Co Strawberry Tonic

THE ORIGINAL’'S ANALECTS

Tang Tea Punch

Bombay Gin, Canton Ginger Liqueur, Oolong Osmathus Tea,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Hibiscus Syrup, Jasmine Bitter

Gang Pao De
Woodford Reserve Whiskey infused with Gunpowder Tea,

Rhubarb Amaro, Cinnamon & Orange Syrup, Chocolate Bitter,

Blueberry Essence

Chinese Cocktail

Bacardi Gold, Hong Kong Baijiu, Maraschino Liqueur,
Orange Curacao, Hibiscus Syrup, Oolong Tea Bitter,
Aged in Oak

Crouching Tiger, Fizzing Peacock

Grey Goose Vodka infused Dragon Well Tea, Peach Liqueur,
Fresh Lime Juice, Green Tea Syrup, Egg White, Ginger Ale

Negroshi

Oxley Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari Bitter,
Chrysanthemum Tea

Tang Teapot

Bacardi Rum Carta Blanca, St Germain Liqueur,
Chrysanthemum Tea Syrup, Yellow Chartreuse,
Lychee & Rose Bitter, Lemon Juice

All prices inclusive of VAT.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the total bill.

f14

f14
f14

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15



CHINA TANG COCKTAILS

Fruity & Floral

Jasmine Cocktail

Snow Queen Vodka, Galliano LAutentico, Jasmine Tea,
Lychee Puree, Egg White

Beyond The Storm

Appleton 12 Years Old Rum, Kamm & Sons Aperitif,
Galliano LAutentico, Lime Juice, Fresh Pineapple,
Elderflower Cordial, Ginger Foam

Abajour

Grey Goose Vodka, St Germain Liqueur, Citrus & Baijiu Syrup,
Lime & Green Tea Sherbet Foam

Rich & Punchy

NegroBi

Ki No Bi Kyoto dry Gin, China Tang Vermouth (White Vermouth,
Suze, Chrysanthemum Tea), Union Lemon Bitter

Fig Sazerac

Sazerac Rye Whiskey, Chocolate Absinthe, Creme de Figue,
Peychaud Bitter, Fernet Branca Wash

Whistling Pig Cocktail

Whistling Pig Rye Whiskey, Campari Bitter,
Belsazar Red Vermouth, Red Eye Bitter

Herbal & Fizzy

Southside Fizz

Beluga Noble Vodka, Enamor Yuzu Liqueur,
Fresh Pink Grapefruit, Mint, Agave Syrup, Cardamom Tonic

Pollen Beer Fizz

Patron Silver Tequila, Martini Bianco, Lime & Green Tea Sherbet,
Honey & Pollen Syrup, Tsingtao Beer

Hua-Dan Cocktail

Grey Goose Orange, Aperol, Fair Goji Liqueur, Pineapple Syrup,
Fresh Cucumber, Champagne

Our menus contains allergens. If you suffer from a food allergy or
intolerance please let a member of staff know upon placing your order

All prices inclusive of VAT.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the total bill.

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

COGNAC

Origin
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P. France
Godet Cognac V.S.O.P. France
Ragnaud Sabourin V.S.O.P. France
Léopold Gourmel Age des Fruit France
Courvoisier Napoleon France
Godet Cognac X.O. Terre France
Godet Epicure Folle Blanche France
Hine Antique X.O. France
Hennessy Paradis France
Léopold Gourmel Quintessence France
Remy Martin Louis XIII France

ARMAGNAC
Baron de Sigognac V.S.O.P France
Baron de Sigognac 20 years old France
Domaine Boingneres, Bas Armagnac France
Baron de Sigognac 25 years old France
Saint Christeau 1934 France
Saint Christeau 1888 France
CALVADOS

Chateau De Breuil, VSOP France
Chateau De Breuil 8 years old France
Adrien Camut, Privilege 18 years old, France
Calvados Du Pays D’Auge
Lemorton 1979, Calvados, Vintage France
Lemorton 1972, Calvados, Vintage France

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml or multiples thereof.

25ml and 35 ml measures are also available.

All prices inclusive of VAT.

ABV
40%
40%
41%

41%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
41%

40%

40%
40%
48%
40%
42%
40%

40%
40%

40%

40%
40%

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the total bill.

£12
f£12
£16
f20
£23
£28
35
35
i30
£230
£350

£12
£16
£22
£45
£130
£340

£12
£18

£27

£45
£65



Chivas Regal 12 years old

Dewars 12 years old

J. Walker Black Label 12 years old
Chivas Regal 18 years old

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 years old
J. Walker Blue Label

Chivas Regal 25 years old

Benromach 10 years old

The Macallan Gold
Glenfiddich 15 years old Solera
Glenlivet 18 years old

The Balvenie 21 years old Port Wood
Clynelish 14 years old
Glenmorangie 18 years old E.R
Oban Distillers Edition
Kilchoman Machir Bay
Bowmore 15 years old Darkest
Lagavulin Distillers Edition
Laphroaig Quarter Cask

Caol ila 18 years old

Highland Park 18 years old
Talisker 18 years old
Auchentoshan Three Woods
Springbank 15 years old

Amrut Fusion

Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Kavalan Single Malt
Suntory Yamazaki 12 years old

BLENDED SCOTCH

Origin

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

SINGLE MALT WHISKIES

Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
N.Highlands
N.Highlands
W.Highlands
Isle oflslay
Isle oflslay
Isle of Islay
Isle of Islay
Isle of Islay
Isle of Orkney
Isle of Sky
Lowlands
Cambeltown

'y
x4

ISLAND

ISLAY .
LOWLAND
CAMPBELTOWMN !
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WORLD WHISKIES

India
Japan
Taiwan
Japan

ABV
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%
43%
40%
46%
43%
43%
46%
43%
43%
48%
43%
43%
45.8%
43%
46%

40%
43%
40%
40%

* Prices may vary according to availability please check with a member of staff.
All prices inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the total bill.

£12
£12
£12
£20
£30
£45
£60

£12
£15
£15
£23
£45
£12
£27
£25
£12
£15
£27
£14
£22
£30
£28
£14
£20

£15
£18
£18
£25

SAVOURY & SPICY

Silk Road

Lapsang Souchong Tea infused Casamigos Reposado Tequila,
Kings Ginger Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice, Agave Syrup,
Chocolate Salt Rim

Seaweed Mary

Fair Vodka infused with Scottish Seaweed, Fresh Lime Juice,
Clamato Juice, Spicy Mix, Celery Bitter, Oyster Leaf,
Lapsang Salt Rim

Golden Bullet
Babicka Wormwood Vodka, Kummel Liqueur, Fresh Pineapple,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Szechuan Pepper & Chai Syrup

REDUCED ALCOHOL

Mu-Dan Flower
Eair Cumquat Liqueur, Lychee Juice, Fresh Raspberry,
Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White

Champs-Elysées
St. Germain Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice, Cucumber,
Rose Syrup, Indi & Co Lemon Tonic

Pistachio Colada
Pistachio Liqueur, Coconut Cream, Passion Fruit Juice,
Orange Essence

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Berry Breeze
Fresh Berries, Elderflower Cordial, Lime Juice,
Bitter Lemon

China Crush
Lychee and Mango Purees, Fresh Passion Fruit,
Natural Yoghurt

Farmer’s Fizz
Seedlip Garden 108, Honey Pollen Water, Elderflower Cordial,
Lime & Green Tea Sherbet, Alcohol Free Beer

£15

£15

£15

£12

£12

£12

£9

£8

£10

All prices inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the total bill.



SPIRIT LIST
VODKA

Origin
Babicka Wormwood Czech
Absolut Elyx Sweden
Chase England
Chopin Poland
Grey Goose France
Konik’s Tale Poland
FAIR Vodka France
Russian Standard Platinum Russia
Potocki Poland
Snowqueen Kazakhstan
Tito’s U.S.A.
Belvedere Poland
Ciroc France
Stolichnaya Elite Russia
Beluga Nobile Russia
Kauffman Vintage Russia
Beluga Gold Line Russia

GIN
London Dry
Star of Bombay England
Beefeater 24 England
Sipsmits England
Oxley Gin England
No.3 Gin England
Tanqueray Gin England
Distilled
Silent Pool Scotland
Tanqueray No. Ten England
Martin Miller’s England
Monkey 47 Germany
Old Tom & Plymouth
Plymouth England
Jensen Old Tom England
Haymans Old Tom England
RUM

Diplomatico Reserva Ex. Venezuela
Bacardi 8 years old Puerto Rico
Smith & cross Jamaica
Pampero Anniversario Venazuela
Mount Gay XO Barbados
Bacardi Superior Puerto Rico
Santa Teresa 1796 Venezuela
Pyrat XO Anguilla
Rhum Rhum (Agricole) Guadeloupe
Ron Zacapa Centenario23yo Guatemala
Havana Club Anejo 15 years old Cuba
Pyrat Cask 1623 Anguilla

ABV
40%
42.3%
40%
40%
40%
£40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

47.5%
45%
41.6%
47%
46%
43.1%

41.4%
47.3%
40%
47%

41.2%

45%
40%

40%
40%
57%
40%
43%
44.5%
40%
40%
41%
40%
40%
40%

£
£12
£
£
£12
£1
£
£10
£1
£
£
£12
£12
£12
£12
£35
£45

£
£
£11
£14
£12
£11

L£12
L£12
£12
f15

£
£11
£

£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£14
£14
£13
£15
£20
£33
£60

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Ocho Reposado

Ocho Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Casamigos Silver

Casamigos Reposado

Patron Anejo

Patrén Reposado

Patron Silver

Don Julio 1942

Patron Gran Platinum
QuiQuiRiQui Matatlan, Mezcal
Del Maguey Chichicapa, Mezcal
Del Maguey Tobala, Mezcal

Origin

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

CACHACA & PISCO

Germana 2 years old
Pisco 1615 Quebranta
Wagqar Pisco

Brazil
Peru
Chile

WHISKY & WHISKEY

American

Woodford Reserve
Buffalo Trace

Elijah Craig 12 years old
Maker’s Mark

Sazerac Rye 6 years old
Sazerac Rye 18 years old
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Whistle Pig

Blanton’s Gold Edition
George T Stagg

Canadian
Canadian Club
Crown Royal

Irish
Jameson
Jameson Select Reserve

Welsh
Penderyn Madeira Finish

While every care will be taken to provide the products shown,

Origin
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Tennessee
Vermont
Kentucky
Kentucky

Canada
Canada

Ireland
Ireland

Wales

if unavailable an alternative will be offered.

ABV
40%
40%
38%
38%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
45%
46%
45%

40%
40%
40%

43.2%
40%
47%
45%
45%
45%
45%
50%
51.5%
64.00

40%
40%

40%
40%

41%

* Prices may vary according to availability please check with a member of staff.

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml or multiples thereof.

25ml and 35 ml measures are also available.

£11
£11
£16
£13
£13
£16
£16
£14
£13
£50
£50
£11
£18
£27

£11
£11
£11

£11
£11
£12
£11
£12
£28
£16
£16
£18
£25

£11
£11

£11
£14

£12

All prices inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the total bill.



